Mr.oyRA— RAA—K a1 BE#H

A x BT xES

(WSB-2229)

2200 X 2990 X 2110
_HRESRU WEaT& |EE _HRESRU WE~Ti& =1
Wa%s A FEAD no g B | xwxHm) | (ke) | IREBE [AFI—FEAR O L B | xwxHm | (ke)
TY0003490000 |[Ra—F+—£E#% 2 SBOOM0060000|a—+—# BiiE 1
2SB-201 2434 x180x 167 13.9
YR0003480000 | FR#-fk & & B 2 SBOOMO0070000|3—+—#% Bi& 1
YR43MO0760000| &4 1L sH & B 2 NDOOM0080000|3—F+—4F £ & 1
2WB-202 [NDOOMO0090000|a—7F—4% # A 1 | 2024x94x68 | 49
4401223012 |[7uh—k'Ibk-W-N .
4401823005 | (W”3/8 % 210) 4 1399813116 |7=THE $42x 1930 1
SD33M3190000| &if L 4% 1
1399813118 |T/LR#EREp42%x20| 1 ND33MS 150000 # L # 1
N 2BS-S313 - 2210x175%x 135 14.3
4984800014 |TJL/R 40-75° H 2 YD33M0250000| BT 1k # 4k 1
DL10MO710000(EXfE2 &8 /] 3 YD33MS260000| EF4% 1
NDOOM0530000| 82 4E 2 ER {1+ B 3 YS33M7030000(7K 1Y # 1
4401208033 |770¥'H W8 x 20 Bi>5EY HAvk 4 2WS-343 |YR33M0040000|FR#: £ 1 |2250x120x55| 55
4401206117 |77 tyhebame x 16855 1ask | 101 YS0003810000 | A & i 4% 2
2WB-074G 245x175%x110| 3.8
4401206118 |77 tobeLAME x 35455 440 | HS WS33M3690011|/ 85wk 1
4401506029 |755NT MeynktL—tES1isk | 57 4989800146 |1 AMISK-2519(7y+A) | 4
2WS-661 2086 x360%x46 | 8.4
4400350031 (8 M5x10 4AA—F 9 4400350031 (&8 M5x10 HAi—Ff 4
4985700022 |RASEXwT N T-0'L—-| 26 EH15SNEGO050|#A 3L i BRE (T L) 1
4985700013 |f&E{+H nrvh SG-16FE| 2 YD84M0170000| ZE1b #E 4R 1
N " " 2ND-365 3230%205% 180| 18.1
4985700026 |M623 %+v7° T1—5'L— | 49 YD84M0180000| % 1k #E 4 1
4985700097 |RAEE 17 74-9'L—| 4 2ND-403 |YDOOMO0200000|B#/8%JL K 3 |1910x707%106| 17.8
4985100444 [F1EsH T/ AN 3 2ND-404 |YDOOMO0200000|B#/8%JL K 4 [1910x707x131| 234
4987200016 |(1—%U%" 74— 1 2ND-404 |YDOOMO0200000|B#/8%JL K 4 [1910x707x131| 234
EH11SWS20000| #3255 BAE (34 31) 1 2HD-751 |ND84M0270000| 4R/ AL 1 |3150x750%60| 13.7
5405340212 ({RELE I/ATI7H& 1 2HD-752 |ND84M0270000| 4R/ AL 2 |3150x750x105| 24.8
5406301098 |@&E—IL 1 Syi——= 1
2WB-620 | 2000040091 2130 x 360 X 300 43.2
YS84M7010000| /K1Y £ 1
YS84M7020000|/K£1Y & 1 2WB-680 | 2000040094 |HAKL—)L 2 | 2011x61x61 | 5.3
2YS-158 3006 x 146 x51 | 10.5
YS84M6020000|ER#4+ % 1 1399813116 |f=ThE P 42 x 1930 1
YS84M6030000(ER#+ & 1 1399813118 |T/LR#EEREp42%x20| 1
2NS-296 |YR33MO0160000|& 2 3 |2218x114x84| 11.6 4984800014 [T /LA 40-75° B 2
YR22MO0110000|hfd#E EH 2 2ND-MT |DL10MO0710000|EX4g=Z £ H /) 3 | 1930x95x70 | 0.6
YR84M0120000| i 4EEH AT 2 NDOOM0530000| 82 4E 2 ER & & 3
2SB-182 2065 % 113x58 | 14.1 - - -
YR84MO0130000| it EH #* 2 4985700026 |M6%Y ¥v97° T4—9'L— 5
YROOMO140000| s Fs4 1% 2 4401206117 |77tyrehaMe x 16455 M0 | 5
1848 |&FH 257.3 ke
25 2675 kg
O2ENIBERBIZ[EARBNELERS
[—zR)| INS-296 | - [£Z®]| 2NS-S296  |YR33MS160000/BE(ZER) [ 3 Jeziexisaxse] 218]
OBR/IRI(EERLVBI[EAEA)ELEZS)
[—hHezE) 2HD-751 — [#ZFEAOE])  2HD-2751  |ND84MZ270000|E4R/ SR )L 1 |[3150x750% 60| 13.7
2HD-752 - 2HD-Z752 ND84MZ270000| B4R/ SR JL 2 |3150x 750 x 105| 24.8




Mr.oayR—T RAUA—K #RE1BEH

(wWsB-2229L)

O x BITXH/E

AR (R TIY7EL)

2200 X 2990 X 2110
HABSRU Wat& |E8 HABSRU matik |E8
HEEE M FE@AD ga 4 B LxwxHm)| (ke) | A FS AT WA gm0, B2 | (LxwxHm)| (ke)
[ WsB-2229L ] EFHEE[WSB-2229-3] INS-L1go | TYBAM1180010| =% T | ssioxioexna | 158
WaES | LERTOH |BaLH(TERKETH) ZER YD84M1680000| = £ 2454 1
2WB-074G 11RE EREnFE 2NS-296 |YR33MO0160000|&E 3 | 2218x114x84| 116
2YS-158 11RE KER-KGOVER 2SB-L201 |SBOOM1070000|3—F—4} BEH 1 [2421%211x158] 11
2NS-296 11RE BE 2NS-S296 NDOOM1090000|3—F—#} % &E4# 1
2SB-182 118a th R4 2WB-L203 [YROOMO140000| s 4E % 2 | 2024x143x69| 9.4
2SB-201 1HRE J—F—HET ER 1399813116 |F=ThE ¢ 42 x 1930 1
2WB-202 1HRE O—F—H% EE-BH8E SD33M3190000| &1 £ 4% 1
2BS-S313 RS |ATR /AR AR - $FHE oBs-5313 |ND33MS150000 % b2 T o 175 135| 143
2WS-343 11RE KENY# - R4 - B O R E E YD33M0250000| &1t $E 4R 1
2WS-661 1HRE NSGRyk YD33MS260000| 43 1
2ND-365 1HRE EE1Litk YS33M7030000|7/K 1Y) # 1
2ND-403 1HHaE BE/ AR IL(K)3HAY 2WS-343 |YR33M0040000|FR#%: % 1 |2250x120x55| 55
2ND-404 2/ E BE/RRIL(K)AAY YS0003810000 |l 11w [ 7€ #5 2
2HD-751 1HRE BRI WS33M3690011|/85 Rk 1
2HD-752 1HRE  [BAR/SRL oWs—661 | 4989800146 |TAMISK-2510(7s%vA) | 4 | e
2WB-620 1HHE Dyyd——= 4400350031 |88 M5x 10 /RA—} 4
2WB-680 11RE HARL—IL EH15SNEGO0050|#H 37 57 BA2E (I L) 1
2ND-MT 1HRE 235 2ND-403 [YDOOMO0200000|B%/ ¥k )L K 3 |1910x707x106| 17.8
184G  |257ke 268kg 2HD-751 |ND84M0270000| B4R/ SR )L 1 |[s3150x750x60| 13.7
[ wsB-2229L | EHERE 2HD-752 |ND84M0270000| 48/ ¥R )L 2 |a150x750x 105| 24.8
TS00M4490000|FRa—F+—& B &k | 1 2HD-L761 [ND84M1280000| B4R/ SR JL EHE 1 |3150x180x40| 3.2
TS00M4480000| RS EREM | 1 2wB-620 | 2000040001 |~ TYFT TR 1 fzraoxasox ol 432
YD84M1590000(0—F+—£ B X 2
TYO0OM1660000( & EH{t4& 2 3 2WB-680 | 2000040094 |[HAKL—JL 2 | 2011x61x61 | 53
YDOOM1250000|Fi{L #itRiEfEE R 1 1399813116 |7=CTHE 42 x 1930 1
TYOOM1260000|&F 48 EiE £ E 1 1399813118 |TILARMEREp42%x20| 1
YR43M0760000| 4§ 1EsHhEE 2 4984800014 [TJLR 40-75° B 2
YS00M7040000|7K 1Y) 5E4& 1 2ND-MT |DL10MO710000(EX4FZ &8 /) 3 | 1930x95x70 | 0.6
i . NDOOM0530000| B2 4E 2 BN {t & & 3
prrirreriel 1 4985700026 |M6%Y ¥197 7—7b— | 5
4401206117 |77 tybeAAM6 X 1685565 1 Avh 5
1399813118 |TILARMEREp42%x20| 1
4984800014 [TJL7R 40-75° H 2
DL10MO710000| 22t E 8 /M 3
2WB-L076G|NDOOM0530000| B2 §& Z ER ff & 2 3 |400x320x130| 4.3
4401208033 [77v ' ILIM8 x 20 B> 5% T Avk 4
4401206117 |77 tybeAAM6 X 1645565 1 Avh
4401806017 |AZT v +v— 6 SUS304 2
4401206117 |77tybeszme x 168551490 | 86
4401206118 |77'tyMeLAMe x 3585580 4/ | 37
4401506029 [77v¥'NT MeynktL—tEstavb| 54
4400350031 |88 M5x 10 /RA—} 9
4985700022 |7RAEELyyT N F4-5'L-H 22
4985700013 |fEfT/'nrvh SG-16FE| 2
4985700026 |M6+Y ¥vy7" T4—7L— | 29
4985700097 |RSIEF Q17 T-5'Lb—| 4
ONO8 Toh—tE ¢$9x200 1
4985100444 [FE1Lsh 778 AN 3
EH11SWSLO0000| 8 37 ZBAE (GER) 1
| 5@ [es] 1889 ke
£E| 1991 ke
OZEHIBEHAIZ[EAEA)ICELEZS
(—#ea]| 2NS-296 | -  [2=&)[ 2Ns-5296  [YR33msi60000[BE(Z ER) | 3 [2218x134xs4] 218 |
OB/ RN (BEFELYVI[ERWA)ICELEZS)
[—H%E] 2HD-751 - [EEFAL®])  2HD-Z751  |ND84MZ270000|EiR/ SR IL 1 [s1s0x750%x60] 13.7
2HD-752 — 2HD-Z752 ND84MZ270000| B4R/ 4~ JL 2 |3150x 750 x 105| 24.8
2HD-L761 - 2HD-ZL761 [ND84Z1280000|B4R/ /L EiH 1 |3150x180x40| 3.2




